Villoldo - Carrion de los Condes (School)

a&agoh

JOINT PROVISION

JOINT PROVISION SERVICE

Timetable

(1) - From Monday to Friday during the school year. Joint provision services.
(2) - From Monday to Friday during the school year (September to May). Joint provision services.

(3) - From Monday to Friday during the school year (June). Joint provision services.

LOCATIONS

VILLOLDO

LOMAS

VILLALCAZAR DE SIRGA

CARRION DE LOS CONDES (Colegio)

DE

DEPARTURE
(1)

09:00

09:05

09:15

09:20

RETURN (2)

16:25
16:20
16:10
16:05

RETURN (3)

15:25
15:20
15:10
15:05


https://www.abagon.es/en/services/villoldo-carrion-de-los-condes/

