Villoldo - Carrión de los Condes (School)



JOINT PROVISION SERVICE

Timetable

- (1) From Monday to Friday during the school year. Joint provision services.
- (2) From Monday to Friday during the school year (September to May). Joint provision services.
- (3) From Monday to Friday during the school year (June). Joint provision services.

LOCATIONS	DEPARTURE (1)	RETURN (2)	RETURN (3)
VILLOLDO	09:00	16:25	15:25
LOMAS	09:05	16:20	15:20
VILLALCÁZAR DE SIRGA	09:15	16:10	15:10
CARRIÓN DE LOS CONDES (Colegio)	09:20	16:05	15:05

DE